
 

 

UK Exhibition Price List 

Order online at www.eventproav.co.uk/order  ∙  helpdesk@eventproav.co.uk 

Full HD Screens 
Each screen comes with either a wall mount bracket or desktop stand.  
Please note: if you have a shell scheme stand, we are unable to mount 
onto the stand unless there is sufficient reinforcement to support the 
weight of the screen 
 
24” LCD Screen (desktop stand option only) 
32” LED Screen 
40” LED Screen 
49” LED Screen 
55” LED Screen 
60” LED Screen 
65” LED Screen 
75” LED Screen 
85” LED Screen 
98” LED Screen 

 
£145.00 
£215.00 
£245.00 
£325.00 
£395.00 
£465.00 
£515.00 
£795.00 
£895.00 
£2995.00 

   
4K Ultra HD Screens 
43” UHD Smart TV 
49” UHD Smart TV 
55” UHD Smart TV 

 
£465.00 
£525.00 
£645.00 

   
Floor Stands 
All floor stands come with a shelf. Please note: stands can only be hired 
with an accompanied screen 
Standard Floor Stand for screens 32” to 49” 
Deluxe Curved Stand for screens 40” to 65” 
Deluxe Curved Stand for screens 75” to 85” 

£40.00 
£60.00 
£70.00 

   
Touchscreens (must be ordered with laptop) 
22” Touchscreen (Desktop Stands Only) 
55” Touchscreen (Wall or Floor Stands) 
Kiosks                 

 
£195.00 
£695.00 
Call for 
Details 

   
All‐In‐one Touchscreens – comes with i3 PC 
32” Touchscreen (Wall or floor stand only) 
43” Touchscreen (Wall or floor stand only) 
 

 

 
£525.00 
£625.00 

IT 
Laptop (c/w Current Version of MS Office) 
Desktop PC Speakers 
Wireless Keyboard & Mouse 
Wireless Presenter Mouse 
DVD Player 
LCD Projector (4000 Lumens) 
6ft Tripod 
8ft x 6ft FastFold Projector Screen 

 
£160.00 
£30.00 
£45.00 
£25.00 
£30.00 
£285.00 
£30.00 
£150.00 

   
Apple Products 
Apple iPad (WiFi only) 
24” iMac 
Other Apple products available 

 
£130.00 
£425.00 
Call for 
details 

   
PA Systems 
Small PA System (for up to 20 people) 
Large PA System (for up to 50 people) 

 
£225.00 
£325.00 

   
Radio Microphones 
Headset Radio Microphone Kit 
Handheld Radio Microphone Kit 

 
£165.00 
£165.00 

   
This is only a small selection of equipment we carry in stock. If you need 
something that is not on our price list, please contact us. 
 
All equipment is subject to availability. Costs are for the duration of the event 
and includes insurance (subject to a £250 excess). All prices are subject to VAT 
at the current rate. All orders must be placed at least 14 days prior to the event. 
Any orders placed after this period will be subject to an additional 20% 
surcharge. 
 
For our full terms and conditions please visit www.eventproav.co.uk 
 
We look forward to providing presentation equipment for your exhibition stand. 
 
Eventpro also provide production services and technical support for: 

 Conferences 
 Awards Presentations 
 Roadshows 
 Product Launches 


