UK Exhibition Price List



Full HD Screens

Each screen comes with either a wall mount bracket or desktop stand. Please note: if you have a shell scheme stand, we are unable to mount onto the stand unless there is sufficient reinforcement to support the weight of the screen

24" LCD Screen (desktop stand option only)	£145.00
32" LED Screen	£215.00
40" LED Screen	£245.00
49" LED Screen	£325.00
55" LED Screen	£395.00
60" LED Screen	£465.00
65" LED Screen	£515.00
75" LED Screen	£795.00
85" LED Screen	£895.00
98" LED Screen	£2995.00

4K Ultra HD Screens

43" UHD Smart TV	£465.00
49" UHD Smart TV	£525.00
55" UHD Smart TV	£645.00

Floor Stands

All floor stands come with a shelf. Please note: stands can only be hired with an accompanied screen

Standard Floor Stand for screens 32" to 49"	£40.00
Deluxe Curved Stand for screens 40" to 65"	£60.00
Deluxe Curved Stand for screens 75" to 85"	£70.00

Touchscreens (must be ordered with laptop)

22" Touchscreen (Desktop Stands Only)	,	£195.00
55" Touchscreen (Wall or Floor Stands)		£695.00
Kiosks		Call for
		Details

All-In-one Touchscreens - comes with i3 PC

32" Touchscreen (Wall or floor stand only)	£525.00
43" Touchscreen (Wall or floor stand only)	£625.00

IT

Laptop (c/w Current Version of MS Office)	£160.00
Desktop PC Speakers	£30.00
Wireless Keyboard & Mouse	£45.00
Wireless Presenter Mouse	£25.00
DVD Player	£30.00
LCD Projector (4000 Lumens)	£285.00
6ft Tripod	£30.00
8ft x 6ft FastFold Projector Screen	£150.00

Apple Products

Apple iPad (WiFi only)	£130.00
24" iMac	£425.00
Other Apple products available	Call for
	details

PA Systems

Small PA System (for up to 20 people)	£225.00
Large PA System (for up to 50 people)	£325.00

Radio Microphones

Headset Radio Microphone Kit	£165.00
Handheld Radio Microphone Kit	£165.00

This is only a small selection of equipment we carry in stock. If you need something that is not on our price list, please contact us.

All equipment is subject to availability. Costs are for the duration of the event and includes insurance (subject to a £250 excess). All prices are subject to VAT at the current rate. All orders must be placed at least 14 days prior to the event. Any orders placed after this period will be subject to an additional 20% surcharge.

For our full terms and conditions please visit <u>www.eventproav.co.uk</u>

We look forward to providing presentation equipment for your exhibition stand.

Eventpro also provide production services and technical support for:

- Conferences
- Awards Presentations
- Roadshows
- Product Launches

Order online at www.eventproav.co.uk/order · helpdesk@eventproav.co.uk